Model 4555 User’s Manual
Publication #: 107679-001 Rev. A
July 2005
Another quality product from:
                                        7128 Shady Oak Road, Eden Prairie, MN  55344
Phone: (952) 949-9009 Fax: (952) 949-9559
E-mail: info@researchinc.com

Model 4555 PanelIRTM  User Manual  Product Description
Research, Inc.   9
How to Order – PanelIR Model 4555
1. First Specify the heater
Description Model
None 00
* Example: 4555-05-06-SW-AR-00
Custom Options Code
Aluminum Reflector
Ceramic Reflector
AR
CR
Reflector Type Code
Medium-Wave
Watt-Short-Wave
MW
SW
6 Inches (152 mm)
9 Inches (229 mm)
12 Inches (254 mm)
06
09
12
Lamp Type Code
Lamp Width Code
  5 inches (127mm)
10 inches (254 mm)
16 Inches (406 mm)
25 Inches (635 mm)
38 Inches (965 mm) Short wave lamps only
5
10
16
25
38
Length Code
PanelIR High Density Area Infrared Heater   w / fan (s) Pressure Switch and Thermostat 4555
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS PanelIR Model 4555
2. Second – Specify the Power Controller
925-480-80   Model 4555-38-12
925-480-60   Model 4555-38-09
925-480-30
925-480-60
925-480-30
925-480-30
925-480-30
N/A
925-480-30
480 Volt 3 Phase
925-240-60
925-240-60
925-240-30
925-240-30
925-240-30
925-240-30
925-240-30
240 Volt 3 Phase
900-240-40 Model 4555-10-09
900-240-40 Model 4555-10-06
900-240-60 Model 4555-16-06
 Model 4555-16-09
900-240-60 Model 4555-10-12
900-240-40 Model 4555-05-12
900-240-20 Model 4555-05-06
 Model 4555-16-12
 Model 4555-25-09
 Model 4555-38-06
 Model 4555-25-12
 Model 4555-25-06
Power ControllerHeater Module
240 Volt 1 Phase
Model 4555 PanelIRTM  User Manual  Product Description
Research, Inc.   10
Accessories & Replacement Parts – PanelIR 4555
Additional Operation Manual M4555
25 inch, 2500 watt 106656-004
16 inch, 1875 watt 106656-003
10 inch, 1000 watt 106656-001
Medium Wavelength Lamps
38 inch, 3800 watt 103390-010
25 inch, 2500 watt 103390-007
16 inch, 1000 watt 103390-005
10 inch, 1600 watt 103390-003
5 inch, 500 watt 103390-001
Short Wavelength Lamps
38 inches (965 mm) length ER-4555/4-38
10 inches (254 mm) length ER-4555/4-10
5 inch (127 mm) length ER-4555/4-05
25 inches (635 mm) length ER-4555/4-25
16 inches (406 mm) length ER-4555/4-16
Set of two edge reflectors for:
Description Model